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 0711 – ‘Medicis’ Copper Bathtub 
 

 
 

Part # Description 

01 

 

02 

03 

 

04 

22 

Overflow Pipe & 

Drain 

Bath Waste Trap 

Compression 

Washers 

Fitting F/3034 

#22 Drain Nut 

 
Technical Information 

 

 74 ¾” L X 33 ½” W X 33 1/8” H. 

 Weathered copper exterior. 

 Includes integrated waste and overflow with plug and chain. 

 55 gallon capacity. 

 12 Gauge thickness = 2.05mm or .081”. 

 Available interior finishes are Polished Copper (58) and     

Pewter (72). 

 Please See Cleaning Instructions: 

http://herbeau.com/CleaningAll.pdf  For Finish Care and 

Maintenance Information. 
 

  

Please follow example when ordering parts for ‘Medicis’ Tub 

 

 To order part# 01 – Overflow Pipe & Drain 

 

o 990474xx 

 
 Please substitute finish number needed in place of XX 

 
 

 

http://herbeau.com/CleaningAll.pdf
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